Position

Self Help Attorney

Case Manager Il - Contract

Case Manager - Contract

Program Assistant

Case Manager Il - Contract

Other Positions Held

Superior Court

San Joaquin County Superior
Court

San Joaquin County Superior
Court

San Joaquin County Superior
Court

San Joaquin County Superior
Court

San Joaquin County Superior
Court

Department

Default

Default

Default

Default

Default

Total Wages

$107,125

$70,360

$65,975

$49,917

$28,294

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$63,740
$23,493
$19,414

$23,493

$4,079



