Position	Other Positions Held	Superior Court	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Self Help Attorney		San Joaquin County Superior Court	Default	\$107,125	\$63,740
Case Manager II - Contract		San Joaquin County Superior Court	Default	\$70,360	\$23,493
Case Manager - Contract		San Joaquin County Superior Court	Default	\$65,975	\$19,414
Program Assistant		San Joaquin County Superior Court	Default	\$49,917	\$23,493
Case Manager II - Contract		San Joaquin County Superior Court	Default	\$28,294	\$4,079